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Patriot Coal Corporation, et al. 
Core Service Parties 

 
 
OFFICE OF THE UNITED STATES TRUSTEE, REGION 2 
ATTN: ANDREA B. SCHWARTZ 
33 WHITEHALL ST., FLOOR 21 
NEW YORK, NY  10004 
 
OFFICE OF THE UNITED STATES TRUSTEE, REGION 2 
ATTN: E GASPARINI / P. SCHWARTZBERG 
33 WHITEHALL ST., FLOOR 21 
NEW YORK, NY  10004 
 
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 
SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF NEW YORK 
ATTN: HONORABLE SHELLEY C. CHAPMAN 
ONE BOWLING GREEN 
NEW YORK, NY  10004 
 
PATRIOT COAL CORPORATION 
ATTN: JACQUELYN A. JONES  
12312 OLIVE BOULEVARD, SUITE 400 
ST. LOUIS, MISSOURI, 63141 
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12-12900-scc    Doc 1004    Filed 10/08/12    Entered 10/08/12 22:22:16    Main Document 
     Pg 4 of 5



Patriot Coal Corporation, et al. 
Core Service Email Parties 

 
 
Name Contact EMAILS 
Curtis, Mallet -Prevost, Colt & Mosle 
LLP 

Attn: S. Reisman; M. Cohen sreisman@curtis.com; 
macohen@curtis.com 

Davis Polk - Courtesy Service Only   patriot.routing@dpw.com 
GCG, Inc. Attn: Elizabeth Vrato elizabeth.vrato@gcginc.com 
Kramer Levin Naftalis & Frankel LLP Attn: T. Mayer, A. Rogoff, B. 

O'Neill 
tmayer@kramerlevin.com, 
arogoff@kramerlevin.com, 
boneill@kramerlevin.com; 
gplotko@kramerlevin.com 

Kramer Levin Naftalis & Frankel LLP Attn: Thomas Moers Mayer, 
Esq. 

tmayer@kramerlevin.com 

Kramer Levin Naftalis & Frankel LLP Attn: Adam C. Rogoff, Esq. arogoff@kramerlevin.com 
Kramer Levin Naftalis & Frankel LLP Attn: Robert T. Schmidt, Esq. rschmidt@kramerlevin.com 
Kramer Levin Naftalis & Frankel LLP Attn: P. Bradley O'Neill, Esq. boneill@kramerlevin.com 
Weil, Gotshal & Manges LLP Attn: Marcia Goldstein, Esq. marcia.goldstein@weil.com 
Weil, Gotshal & Manges LLP Attn: Joseph H. Smolinsky, 

Esq. 
joseph.smolinsky@weil.com 

Willkie Farr & Gallagher LLP Attn: Margot B Schonholtz, 
Esq. 

mschonholtz@willkie.com; 
jgoldfarb@willkie.com 

Willkie Farr & Gallagher LLP Attn: Ana M Alfonso, Esq. aalfonso@willkie.com 
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